
Huddersfield CTC Winter 2017/18 Ride Programme 

Date Ride Type / Notes Destination Cafe Stop Leader 
Dist 
(mi) Start 

Start 
time 

Sat, 07/10/2017 Saturday Easy Ride Milepost Unknown Joe Naylor - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 15/10/2017 Sunday Road Ride Hollingworth Lake Knickerbocker Cafe Andrew Ireland 47 Somerset Bridge 09:00 

Sun, 22/10/2017 Short Road Ride Royd Moor Windmill Cafe John Gleadow 22 Somerset Bridge 09:00 

Sun, 29/10/2017 AGM Meltham Methodist Church Peter Charnley - Somerset Bridge 09:00 

Sat, 04/11/2017 Saturday Easy Ride Huddersfield Town Centre Unknown John Lewis 15 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 05/11/2017 Sunday Ride Crofton Red Beck Cafe Peter Charnley 40 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 12/11/2017 Sunday Road Ride Uppermill Cellar Pot Cafe Andrew Ireland 31 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 19/11/2017 Sunday Road Ride Wintersett Squire's Cafe Peter Charnley 35 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 26/11/2017 Sunday Road Ride Littleborough Olive & Pickle Julia Norman 37 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sat, 02/12/2017 Saturday Easy Ride Penistone Unknown Mick Haigh 20 Dunford Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 03/12/2017 Sunday Road Ride Nostell Priory Courtyard Cafe Stephen Kennedy - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 10/12/2017 Sunday Road Ride Colne Valley Circular Marsden John Lewis - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 17/12/2017 Sunday Road Ride Oakwell Hall Park Cafe Joe Naylor 35 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 24/12/2017 Christmas Eve Marsden Riverhead Tap Andrew Ireland 20 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sat, 06/01/2018 Saturday Easy Ride Dewsbury Market Unknown John Lewis 15 Huddersfield Station 10:00 

Sun, 07/01/2018 Short Sunday ride Cannon Hall Garden Centre  Steve Randerson  35 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 14/01/2018 Short Sunday ride Scammonden/Rishworth Robins Nest John Lewis 20 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 21/01/2018 Sunday Road Ride Langsett  Bank View cafe Peter Charnley 36 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 28/01/2018 Sunday Road Ride Wintersett Squires Tea Room Steve Randerson  35 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sat, 03/02/2018 Saturday Easy Ride Holmfirth Corner Cafe Steve Randerson  20 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 04/02/2018 Sunday Road Ride Penistone Julies Cafe Joe Naylor 35 8 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 11/02/2018 Sunday Road Ride Royd Moor Windmills  Windmill Cafe Stephen Kennedy 35 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 18/02/2018 Sunday Road Ride Delph Edna's Cafe Peter Charnley - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 25/02/2018 Short Sunday ride  Highburton Unknown Peter Charnley - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sat, 03/03/2018 Saturday Easy Ride Huddersfield Town Centre Unknown John Lewis 15 Huddersfield Station 10:00 

Sun, 04/03/2018 Sunday Road Ride Cragg Vale Craggys  Steve Randerson  40 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 11/03/2018 Sunday Road Ride Wintersett Squires Tea Room Joe Naylor 40 Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 18/03/2018 Sunday Road Ride Worsbough Wigfield Farm Joe Naylor - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

Sun, 25/03/2018 Sunday Road Ride Haworth Main Street John Lewis - Somerset Bridge 10:00 

 


